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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/26-continued

Part
Tariff Rates of Duty 11 Ref . Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref . No. From To
(22) Telemetry system designed for the remote control
measuring and indicating of physical and electrical data,
such as voltage, current, power and position status
{23) Electronic taximeters
(24) Ripple signal control equipment
AK 9503.90.09 Toytime brand sculpture balloons viz item Nos:. 260A, 260E, Free Free 99 703076C 5/88
260E1, 340, 344E, 344El
WN 9506.91.00 Rowing ergometers Free Free 99 721467H 4/88
SCHEDULE 2
Decisions Cancelled
Tariff Ref .
Item Description of Goods No.
AK 3808.20.00 Bronidox L .. .. . 400606C
AK 3823.90.69 OTA 480 .. .. .. 601017C
HO Section XI Woven ... fabrics .. .. .. 7809224
AK 6601.99.00 Bamboo ... covered AN .. .. 580829E
AK 6601.99.00 Wine ... umbrellas A .. .. 522233J
HO 7013.10.00) Drinking glasses .. .. . 780811K
7013.21.00)
7013.29,00)
HO 7217.31.00 High ... diameter .. .. .. 681875H
HO 73.04 Stainless ... tubing .. . .. 460219G
AK 8419.81.00 Electric ... warmer .. . .. 702829G
AK 84.59) Machine-tools ... concession .. .. .. 780143C
84.60)
84.61)
84.62)
84.63)
DN 8483.10.01 Crankshafts ... used .. .. .. 113037E
.. .. .. 113038C
AK Chapter 90 Electrical ... above .. .. .. 740496E
SCHEDULE 3
Limited Decisions Approved
Part
Tariff Rates of Duty II Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To
WN 8422.40.09 One only SITMA C705 automatic shrink wrapping machine Free Free 99 721663H 5/88 8/88
SCHEDULE 4
Applications Declined
Tariff Ref.
Item Description of Goods No.
CH 3405.90.00 Polishes and creams for metal elements and glass ceramic 740683F
hobs viz Collo Electrol 068, Collo Profi 034
AK 3906.90.01 Poligen MV250 702817C
Dispersion of a styrene-acrylate, zinc crosslinked copolymer
AK 3906.90.01 Poligen MV350, crosslinked dispersion of an acrylate copolymer 702816E
CH 6505.90.00 Mortar boards 740596A
WN 7113.19.09 Gold chain 721469
WN 7212.21.29 Zinc anneal steel sheet 7215266G
WN 7321.12.00 Marine LPG stoves incorporating automatic cut off 721355
WN 7409.90.00 Polished mirror finished brass sheet 622088
WN 7604.29.09 Pallet loader track 7202214
CH 8305.20.00 Packaging staples in coils 740617H
AK 8485.10.00 Ships propellors, excluding propellors of a diameter up to and 703150F
including 177.8cm (70 inch)
CH 9405.40.29 12 volt garden lighting sets 7406126

Dated at Wellington this 14th day of July 1988. M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.



